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FRONT VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

ISOMETRIC

19.00 in
483 mm

12.22 in
310 mm

18.32 in
465 mm

1.48 in
38 mm

3.50 in
89 mm

2.25 in
57 mm

3.50 in
89 mm

8X
0.250 X 0.375

SLOT

R .12 in
3 mm

4X

PBPA19012PART NO.

Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
Les données sont sujettes à changement sans préavis.

NOTES
Material: 0.125" Aluminum
Mounting hardware not included.


